1
 www.AFLglobal.com or (800) 321-5298, (603) 528-7780
Accelerate Testing with   ® OTDR and  ® Workflow Management
©2017,  AFL, all rights reserved.  RGM-OTDR-2000 Revision 1PR,  2017-03-23
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
ROGUE OTDR Modules with Source, Power Meter, VFL
Features
 • Quad single-mode/multimode or Dual single-mode OTDRs

AF
L Test & Inspection
Ordering Information
ROGUE OTDR Modules
ROGUE OTDR modules must be installed in either a ROGUE cB1 or iB1 Base unit. Each module comes with an aeRos license supporting
basic aeRos OTDR functionality.
Each module includes an SC connector adapter for the OTDR/OLS port and universal 2.5 mm adapters for the VFL and OPM (if
installed) ports. Specify UPC (U) or APC (A) connector option for single-mode OTDR/OLS port.
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.
Quad OTDR, 850/1300 MM, 1310/1550 SM UPC or APC with VFL RG-2100-Q01
Quad OTDR, 850/1300 MM, 1310/1550 SM UPC or APC with Source, Power Meter, VFL RG-2100-Q02
Dual Single-mode OTDR, 1310/1550 SM UPC or APC with VFL RG-2100-S01
Dual Single-mode OTDR, 1310/1550 SM UPC or APC with Source, Power Meter, VFL RG-2100-S02
ROGUE OTDR Kits
ROGUE OTDR Kits bundle together a ROGUE cB1 or iB1 Base unit, dual or quad OTDR module, carry strap, power supply, one-click
cleaner, fiber ring launch cable(s), aeRos OTDR Basic license and soft carry case.
DESCRIPTION AFL NO.